
The Cartwright School 
1647 Cartwright School  
Missouri City, Texas 77489  
Email: tcschool1647@gmail.com Phone/Fax: (281) 437-6300 / 6301 
Website: www.thecartwrightschool.com  

   

 

 
Monday, September 5, 2022  CLOSED Labor Day 
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 EARLY DISMISSAL @ 3PM (Day Before Thanksgiving) 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 CLOSED Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 25, 2022  CLOSED Day After Thanksgiving 
Friday, December 23, 2022  EARLY DISMISSAL @ 3PM 
Monday, December 26, 2022  CLOSED Day After Christmas 

Monday, January 16, 2023  CLOSED Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday, February 20, 2023  CLOSED President’s Day (Teacher In-Service Day) 

Friday, April 7, 2023   CLOSED Good Friday 
Monday, May 29, 2023   CLOSED Memorial Day 
Monday, June 19, 2023  CLOSED Juneteenth 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023   CLOSED Independence Day 
 

 

 
Please Note: If your child attends one (1) day of the week, the FULL tuition amount is 
due.  If your child attends zero (0) days in the week, half (½) of the tuition fee is due to 
hold your child’s space on the roster.  

 
There is NO CREDIT given for scheduled school holidays, child illness or school 
closures due to emergency situations and/or inclement weather. 
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